

Unofficial Copy
SB0565/380515/1

2005 Regular Session

BY: Environmental Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 565
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 4, strike “Advisory Committee on”; in line 5, strike “Wine” and substitute “Winery”; in line 5, strike “Growers” substitute “Growers’ Advisory Board”; and in line 11, after “Commission;” insert “repealing certain definitions; defining a certain term;”.

On page 5, in line 31, strike “October” and substitute “July”.